=
ispitni centar

Ime i prezime Sifra uéenika
Prvo mjesto JAKOV BILCIC 4539238453
Drugo mjesto KARLA MIRANOVIC 4539705715
Trec¢e mjesto KATARINA NIKOCEVIC 4539282182

REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:

ITALIJANSKI JEZIK IX

Broj osvojenih
bodova

Skola

114.00 JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR
108.00 JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

105.00 JU OS 'Anto Dedovié' Bar

Datum 11.3.2014

Mentor

MILICA MILOSEVIC-FRANICEVIC

IVANA MARKOVIC

RADOVAN ORLANDIC
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Ime

JAKOV
KARLA
KATARINA
IVANA
IVANA
MILJANA
MARIJA
SLAVICA
MILENA
ALESANDRA
RUZA
IVANA
MILICA
JOVANA
NIKOLA
VASILISA
IVONA
MARIJA
KENAN
LAZAR
ALEKSA
DANILO
MILICA
LUKIJANA
JELENA
MIRKO

Prezime

BILCIC
MIRANOVIC
NIKOCEVIC
DERKOVIC
BOZoOVIC
PLAMENAC
MILIC
MARKUS
NENEZIC
BARDAK
VUKCEVIC
MALJEVIC
VUKCEVIC
LEKOVIC
MIRANOVIC
SAVIC
NEDIC
MEDEDOVIC
KOLICIC
ASANIN
JANKOVIC
BABOVIC
MARJANOVIC
BOSNJAK
MILOVIC
TODOROVIC

Sifra

4539238453
4539705715
4539282182
4539274527
4539612175
4539236789
4539430661
4539528670
4539664783
4539580938
4539748263
4539851387
4539736425
4539871137
4539120955
4539681812
4539425420
4539361027
4539921584
4539316224
4539577746
4539856590
4539928708
4539187711
4539466455
4539914119

Broj osvojenih
bodova

114.00
108.00
105.00
98.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
91.00
68.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
62.00
54.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
37.00
36.00
31.00
29.00
29.00

Skola

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU OS '"JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 08 'Anto Dedovi¢' Bar

JU 0S 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA
JU 03 '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S 'DRAGO MILOVIC' TIVAT

JU 0S8 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 08 '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU 0S 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU OS '"JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU OS 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

Mentor

MILICA MILOSEVIC-FRANICEVIC
IVANA MARKOVIC
RADOVAN ORLANDIC
BOJANA DRAGAS

TATJANA SKULETICKUMRO
IVANA MARKOVIC

MILENA RADOVIC
NEMANJA VUKOVIC
ANGELA BATURAN
BOZIDARKA MANDIC
TATJANA SKULETICKUMRO
LIDIJA MAKRID

SNEZANA JOVIC

SLAVICA KNEZEVIC
MARIJANA MEDOJEVIC
IVANA MARKOVIC
DRAGANA ANDELIC
DRAGANA ANDELIC
JADRANKA OSTOJIC
MARIJANA MEDOJEVIC
NINA VLAHOVIC

JELENA KRCO-BEROS
TAMARA JANJUSEVIC
DRAGANA ANDELIC
JADRANKA OSTOJIC
SLAVICA KNEZEVIC




